
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2003;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200301060000
09260

01/06/2003
09:49:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
DEWAINE

27 90 Lot#:1737 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:90

200301060000
09670

01/06/2003
11:38:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200301060000
09660

200301070000
11940

01/07/2003
07:11:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
JAMES
MARVIN

28 68 Lot#:735
Book:28 Pg:68

200301070000
12200

01/07/2003
07:33:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

200301070000
12190

200301070000
12190

01/07/2003
07:33:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURK,
FARRELL J

21 102 Lot#:64
Book:21
Pg:102

200301070000
13990

01/07/2003
10:51:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200301070000
13980

200301080000
15490

01/08/2003
10:39:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200301080001
5480

200301080000
15670

01/08/2003
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200211060005
52240

200301080000
15720

01/08/2003
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRELAND,
BRUCE

12 29 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:29

200301080000
15740

01/08/2003
10:57:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200108230003
61961

200301030000
03850

01/03/2003
08:42:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200211200005
80810

200301090000
19120

01/09/2003
10:51:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GALLOWAY,
PHAEDRA F

13 1 Lot#:13
Book:13 Pg:1



200301160000
31290

01/16/2003
09:26:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS,
MICHAEL
SHANE

21 100 Lot#:401
Book:21
Pg:100

200301100000
20670

01/10/2003
01:02:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BLAIR,
STEVEN M

7 156 Lot#:121
Book:7 Pg:156

200301130000
22500

01/13/2003
10:05:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARFIELD,
KEITH M

11 118 Lot#:37
Book:11
Pg:118

200302030000
62730

02/03/2003
08:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200302030000
62720

200302100000
81990

02/10/2003
02:54:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NETBANK 21 100 200208190003
93660

Lot#:414
Book:21
Pg:100

200302240001
14040

02/24/2003
03:36:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK OF
ALABAMA

199312150004
02051

200303060001
35070

03/06/2003
09:19:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200303060001
35060

200303060001
37440

03/06/2003
02:20:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200302120000
88080

200303060001
37650

03/06/2003
02:25:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

200301030000
06910

200303040001
31000

03/04/2003
11:37:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CAMPODONIC
O, MARIA
GRISELDA

29 132 Lot#:104
Book:29
Pg:132

200303170001
59300

03/17/2003
12:15:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

DAVIS,
GREGORY M

26 122 Lot#:162
Book:26
Pg:122

200303210001
71230

03/21/2003
09:35:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE

200303210001
71220

200303240001
74250

03/24/2003
10:40:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

18 52 200110180004
52091

Lot#:2112
Book:18 Pg:52



200304010001
93550

04/01/2003
01:21:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

200105300002
18791

200304010001
93540

04/01/2003
01:21:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WASHINGTON
MUTUAL
BANK

29 27 200212300006
52690

Lot#:89
Book:29 Pg:27

200304040002
02080

04/04/2003
01:00:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

200211270005
93170

200304090002
15760

04/09/2003
10:15:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HIBERNIA
NATIONAL
BANK

26 122 200304090002
15750

Lot#:162
Book:26
Pg:122

200304110002
21610

04/11/2003
10:55:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

ROCCO,
NICOLE M

23 3 200303060001
36380

Lot#:10
Book:23 Pg:3


