Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC; Date Recorded= 2003;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200301060000 09260	01/06/2003 09:49:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, DEWAINE			27	90		Lot#:1737 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:90
200301060000 09670	01/06/2003 11:38:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200301060000 09660	
200301070000 11940	01/07/2003 07:11:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, JAMES MARVIN			28	68		Lot#:735 Book:28 Pg:68
200301070000 12200	01/07/2003 07:33:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						200301070000 12190	
200301070000 12190	01/07/2003 07:33:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURK, FARRELL J			21	102		Lot#:64 Book:21 Pg:102
200301070000 13990	01/07/2003 10:51:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200301070000 13980	
200301080000 15490	01/08/2003 10:39:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK					200301080001 5480	
200301080000 15670	01/08/2003 10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200211060005 52240	
200301080000 15720	01/08/2003 10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRELAND, BRUCE			12	29		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:29
200301080000 15740	01/08/2003 10:57:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200108230003 61961	
200301030000 03850	01/03/2003 08:42:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK					200211200005 80810	
200301090000 19120	01/09/2003 10:51:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GALLOWAY, PHAEDRA F			13	1		Lot#:13 Book:13 Pg:1

200301160000 31290	01/16/2003 09:26:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLINS, MICHAEL SHANE		21	100		Lot#:401 Book:21 Pg:100
200301100000 20670	01/10/2003 01:02:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BLAIR, STEVEN M		7	156		Lot#:121 Book:7 Pg:156
200301130000 22500	01/13/2003 10:05:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARFIELD, KEITH M		11	118		Lot#:37 Book:11 Pg:118
200302030000 62730	02/03/2003 08:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200302030000 62720	
200302100000 81990	02/10/2003 02:54:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NETBANK		21	100	200208190003 93660	Lot#:414 Book:21 Pg:100
200302240001 14040	02/24/2003 03:36:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOUTHTRUST BANK OF ALABAMA				199312150004 02051	
200303060001 35070	03/06/2003 09:19:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200303060001 35060	
200303060001 37440	03/06/2003 02:20:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC				200302120000 88080	
200303060001 37650	03/06/2003 02:25:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK				200301030000 06910	
200303040001 31000	03/04/2003 11:37:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAMPODONIC O, MARIA GRISELDA		29	132		Lot#:104 Book:29 Pg:132
200303170001 59300	03/17/2003 12:15:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	DAVIS, GREGORY M		26	122		Lot#:162 Book:26 Pg:122
200303210001 71230	03/21/2003 09:35:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE				200303210001 71220	
200303240001 74250	03/24/2003 10:40:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		18	52	200110180004 52091	Lot#:2112 Book:18 Pg:52

	04/01/2003 01:21:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				200105300002 18791	
	04/01/2003 01:21:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WASHINGTON MUTUAL BANK		29	27	200212300006 52690	Lot#:89 Book:29 Pg:27
	04/04/2003 01:00:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK				200211270005 93170	
200304090002 15760	04/09/2003 10:15:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HIBERNIA NATIONAL BANK		26	122	200304090002 15750	Lot#:162 Book:26 Pg:122
200304110002 21610	04/11/2003 10:55:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee		ROCCO, NICOLE M		23	3	200303060001 36380	Lot#:10 Book:23 Pg:3